Microsemi
DIODE ARRAY GP 1200V 30A TO247
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
APT30D120BCTG.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $8.43
10 pcs $7.59
25 pcs $6.916
100 pcs $6.241
250 pcs $5.735
500 pcs $5.229
1000 pcs $4.554
APT30D120BCTG Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy APT30D120BCTG,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If: 2.5V @ 30A
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max): 1200V (1.2kV)
Supplier Device Package: TO-247 [B]
Speed: Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series: -
Reverse Recovery Time (trr): 370ns
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-247-3
Operating Temperature - Junction: -55°C ~ 175°C
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Diode Type: Standard
Diode Configuration: 1 Pair Common Cathode
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr: 250µA @ 1200V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode): 30A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
APT30D120BCTG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
APT30D120S
APT
RFQ
APT30D20BCAG
DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 30A TO247
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
APT30D100BHBG
DIODE ARRAY GP 1000V 18A TO247
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
APT30D100S
APT
RFQ
APT30D20BCTG
DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 30A TO247
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
APT30D100BCTG
DIODE ARRAY GP 1000V 30A TO247
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
APT30D120B
APT
RFQ
APT30D20BG
DIODE GEN PURP 200V 30A TO247
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
APT30D120BG
DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 30A TO247
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
APT30D100BG
DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 30A TO247
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
OSTTR162551
TERM BLOCK RISING CLAMP 16POS
On Shore Technology Inc.
RFQ
LCC8-10AWH-L
CONN TERM RECT TONG 8 AWG #10
Panduit Corp
RFQ
MUSBC511N1
RUGGED RCPT USB A STACK VERT
Amphenol Commercial Products
RFQ
HC-49/U-S8643600BBIB
CRYSTAL 8.6436MHZ 16PF T/H
Citizen Finedevice Co Ltd
RFQ
7A-12-.000MAAK-T
CRYSTAL 12-.000MHZ 20PF SMT
TXC CORPORATION
RFQ
416F25013ADR
CRYSTAL 25.000 MHZ 18PF SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
416F38435ITR
CRYSTAL 38.400 MHZ 6PF SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
402F25033CJT
CRYSTAL 25.0000MHZ 9PF SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
416F270XXATT
CRYSTAL 27.000 MHZ 6PF SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
ECS-2033-035-BN
OSC XO 3.579545MHZ HCMOS SMD
ECS Inc.
RFQ